
MOUNTAINTOP EXPRESS REGULAR SCHEDULE

TIME STOP

7:30 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

7:32 AM MT - Atlss

7:35 AM Pi Beta Phi

7:40 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

7:44 AM Alpha Phi

7:48 AM MT - Building C

7:49 AM MT - Commuter Lot

7:50 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

7:52 AM MT - Atlss

7:55 AM Pi Beta Phi

8:00 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

8:04 AM Alpha Phi

8:08 AM MT - Building C

8:09 AM MT - Commuter Lot

8:10 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

8:12 AM MT - Atlss

8:15 AM Pi Beta Phi

8:20 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

8:24 AM Alpha Phi

8:28 AM MT - Building C

8:29 AM MT - Commuter Lot

8:30 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

8:32 AM MT - Atlss

8:35 AM Pi Beta Phi

8:40 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

8:44 AM Alpha Phi

8:48 AM MT - Building C

8:49 AM MT - Commuter Lot

8:50 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

8:52 AM MT - Atlss

8:55 AM Pi Beta Phi

9:00 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

9:04 AM Alpha Phi

9:08 AM MT - Building C

9:09 AM MT - Commuter Lot

9:10 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

9:12 AM MT - Atlss

9:15 AM Pi Beta Phi

9:20 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

9:24 AM Alpha Phi

9:28 AM MT - Building C

9:29 AM MT - Commuter Lot

9:30 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

9:32 AM MT - Atlss

9:35 AM Pi Beta Phi

9:40 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

9:44 AM Alpha Phi

9:48 AM MT - Building C

9:49 AM MT - Commuter Lot

9:50 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

9:52 AM MT - Atlss

9:55 AM Pi Beta Phi

MOUNTAINTOP EXPRESS

8/21/2016 1 of 5 2016 New Routes .xlsx



MOUNTAINTOP EXPRESS REGULAR SCHEDULE

10:00 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

10:04 AM Alpha Phi

10:08 AM MT - Building C

10:09 AM MT - Commuter Lot

10:10 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

10:12 AM MT - Atlss

10:15 AM Pi Beta Phi

10:20 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

10:24 AM Alpha Phi

10:28 AM MT - Building C

10:29 AM MT - Commuter Lot

10:30 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

10:32 AM MT - Atlss

10:35 AM Pi Beta Phi

10:40 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

10:44 AM Alpha Phi

10:48 AM MT - Building C

10:49 AM MT - Commuter Lot

10:50 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

10:52 AM MT - Atlss

10:55 AM Pi Beta Phi

11:00 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

11:04 AM Alpha Phi

11:08 AM MT - Building C

11:09 AM MT - Commuter Lot

11:10 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

11:12 AM MT - Atlss

11:15 AM Pi Beta Phi

11:20 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

11:24 AM Alpha Phi

11:28 AM MT - Building C

11:29 AM MT - Commuter Lot

11:30 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

11:32 AM MT - Atlss

11:35 AM Pi Beta Phi

11:40 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

11:44 AM Alpha Phi

11:48 AM MT - Building C

11:49 AM MT - Commuter Lot

11:50 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

11:52 AM MT - Atlss

11:55 AM Pi Beta Phi

12:00 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

12:04 PM Alpha Phi

12:08 PM MT - Building C

12:09 PM MT - Commuter Lot

12:10 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

12:12 PM MT - Atlss

12:15 PM Pi Beta Phi

12:20 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

12:24 PM Alpha Phi

12:28 PM MT - Building C

12:29 PM MT - Commuter Lot

12:30 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

12:32 PM MT - Atlss

8/21/2016 2 of 5 2016 New Routes .xlsx



MOUNTAINTOP EXPRESS REGULAR SCHEDULE

12:35 PM Pi Beta Phi

12:40 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

12:44 PM Alpha Phi

12:48 PM MT - Building C

12:49 PM MT - Commuter Lot

12:50 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

12:52 PM MT - Atlss

12:55 PM Pi Beta Phi

1:00 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

1:04 PM Alpha Phi

1:08 PM MT - Building C

1:09 PM MT - Commuter Lot

1:10 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

1:12 PM MT - Atlss

1:15 PM Pi Beta Phi

1:20 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

1:24 PM Alpha Phi

1:28 PM MT - Building C

1:29 PM MT - Commuter Lot

1:30 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

1:32 PM MT - Atlss

1:35 PM Pi Beta Phi

1:40 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

1:44 PM Alpha Phi

1:48 PM MT - Building C

1:49 PM MT - Commuter Lot

1:50 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

1:52 PM MT - Atlss

1:55 PM Pi Beta Phi

2:00 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

2:04 PM Alpha Phi

2:08 PM MT - Building C

2:09 PM MT - Commuter Lot

2:10 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

2:12 PM MT - Atlss

2:15 PM Pi Beta Phi

2:20 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

2:24 PM Alpha Phi

2:28 PM MT - Building C

2:29 PM MT - Commuter Lot

2:30 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

2:32 PM MT - Atlss

2:35 PM Pi Beta Phi

2:40 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

2:44 PM Alpha Phi

2:48 PM MT - Building C

2:49 PM MT - Commuter Lot

2:50 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

2:52 PM MT - Atlss

2:55 PM Pi Beta Phi

3:00 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

3:04 PM Alpha Phi

3:08 PM MT - Building C

3:09 PM MT - Commuter Lot

3:10 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

8/21/2016 3 of 5 2016 New Routes .xlsx



MOUNTAINTOP EXPRESS REGULAR SCHEDULE

3:12 PM MT - Atlss

3:15 PM Pi Beta Phi

3:20 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

3:24 PM Alpha Phi

3:28 PM MT - Building C

3:29 PM MT - Commuter Lot

3:30 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

3:32 PM MT - Atlss

3:35 PM Pi Beta Phi

3:40 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

3:44 PM Alpha Phi

3:48 PM MT - Building C

3:49 PM MT - Commuter Lot

3:50 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

3:52 PM MT - Atlss

3:55 PM Pi Beta Phi

4:00 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

4:04 PM Alpha Phi

4:08 PM MT - Building C

4:09 PM MT - Commuter Lot

4:10 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

4:12 PM MT - Atlss

4:15 PM Pi Beta Phi

4:20 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

4:24 PM Alpha Phi

4:28 PM MT - Building C

4:29 PM MT - Commuter Lot

4:30 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

4:32 PM MT - Atlss

4:35 PM Pi Beta Phi

4:40 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

4:44 PM Alpha Phi

4:48 PM MT - Building C

4:49 PM MT - Commuter Lot

4:50 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

4:52 PM MT - Atlss

4:55 PM Pi Beta Phi

5:00 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

5:04 PM Alpha Phi

5:08 PM MT - Building C

5:09 PM MT - Commuter Lot

5:10 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

5:12 PM MT - Atlss

5:15 PM Pi Beta Phi

5:20 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

5:24 PM Alpha Phi

5:28 PM MT - Building C

5:29 PM MT - Commuter Lot

5:30 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

5:32 PM MT - Atlss

5:35 PM Pi Beta Phi

5:50 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

5:54 PM Alpha Phi 

BREAK

8/21/2016 4 of 5 2016 New Routes .xlsx



MOUNTAINTOP EXPRESS REGULAR SCHEDULE

5:58 PM MT - Atlss

6:00 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

6:01 PM MT - Commuter Lot

6:02 PM MT - Building C

6:07 PM Goodman Campus

6:10 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop

8/21/2016 5 of 5 2016 New Routes .xlsx


